The Ridge Golf Club
/’L’ 2595 Ridge Road
Sioux Center, IA 51250

p THE Phone 712-722-4866
RIDGE www.siouxcenterridge.com

MEMBER

ADDRESS

SPOUSE

CHILDREN

Email:

Cell Phone #:

Description
Family Golf
Single Golf
Family Cart
Single Cart
Family Range
Single Range
Junior Golf

Junior Range

League Fee
USGA Handicap Fee
Hole-In-One Insurance

Men’s League Meals

7% tax will be added to all membership fees
(league associated fees include tax)

2020 INVOICE

Paid After March 15
$1035

$745

$730

$580

$235

$175

$150

$150

DATE January 1, 2020

Paid by March 15
$995
$715
$700
$555
$235
$175
$150
$150

$35
$26
$10
$85

50% off all Adult Membership Fees for anyone residing outside of Sioux County

Make all checks payable to The Ridge Golf Club, CC payments will incur a 3% convenience fee.
Memberships paid prior to March 16 will receive a 4% discount (listed above).
Junior Member includes full time students who are 22 years old or younger, proof may be requested.
League Fees must be paid prior to March 16 to secure the teams’ spot from the previous season.

If you have questions concerning this invoice, contact Matt Nice | 722-4866 | mnice@siouxcenterridge.com



