The Ridge Golf Club

2020 INVOICE



2595 Ridge Road Sioux Center, IA 51250 Phone 712-722-4866 www.siouxcenterridge.com

DATE January 1, 2020

MEMBER		
ADDRESS		
SPOUSE		
CHILDREN Email: Cell Phone #:		
Family Golf	\$1035	\$995
Single Golf	\$745	\$715
Family Cart	\$730	\$700
Single Cart	\$580	\$555
Family Range	\$235	\$235
Single Range	\$175	\$175
Junior Golf	\$150	\$150
Junior Range	\$150	\$150
League Fee		\$35
USGA Handicap Fee		\$26
Hole-In-One Insurance		\$10
Men's League Meals		\$85
7% tax will be added to all membership fees		
(league associated fees include tax)		

Make all checks payable to The Ridge Golf Club, CC payments will incur a 3% convenience fee. Memberships paid prior to March 16 will receive a 4% discount (listed above). Junior Member includes full time students who are 22 years old or younger, proof may be requested. League Fees must be paid prior to March 16 to secure the teams' spot from the previous season.

If you have questions concerning this invoice, contact Matt Nice | 722-4866 | mnice@siouxcenterridge.com

50% off all Adult Membership Fees for anyone residing outside of Sioux County